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DXC TECHNOLOGY CO.

20408 Bashan Drive, Suite
231
20147 Ashburn

Company Profile

WKN: 23355L106

Asset Class: Stock
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DXC Technology Co. engages in the provision of technology consulting, outsourcing and support services. It operates through the
Global Business Services (GBS) and Global Infrastructure Services (GIS) segments. The GBS segment provides technology solutions
that help clients address challenges and accelerate the digital transformations that are tailored to each client's specific objectives. The
GIS segment offers a portfolio of technology offerings that deliver predictable outcomes and measurable results while reducing
business risk and operational costs for customers. The company was founded in 1959 and is headquartered in Ashburn, VA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
6,124,000,000

2,000,000

9,721,000,000
3,820,000,000

1,858,000,000
933,000,000

5,187,000,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

6,838,000,000

1,189,000,000

15,845,000,000 15,845,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

7,446,000,000
3,000,000

12,693,000,000
5,375,000,000

2,672,000,000

1,083,000,000

6,853,000,000

7,911,000,000

1,372,000,000

20,139,000,000 20,139,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
130,000
26.15%
282.45%

2023

36.05%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

8,208,000,000

13,830,000,000

2,968,000,000

22,038,000,000

2022
US-GAAP
130,000
28.29%
253.44%

2022

35.50%

3,000,000
5,308,000,000
1,374,000,000
8,150,000,000
8,580,000,000

1,463,000,000
22,038,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
134,000
25.61%
290.54%

2021
122.32%
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Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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2023 2022
14,430,000,000 16,265,000,000
-568,000,000 718,000,000
-757,188,000 1,181,952,000
-885,000,000 1,141,000,000
1,415,000,000 1,501,000,000
-65,000,000 -139,000,000
-319,000,000 405,000,000

0 0

102,497 115,532

Members of Management Board

David Herzog
Akihiko Washington
Anthony Gonzalez
Carrie Teffner
David Barnes
Dawn Rogers
Karl Racine
Pinkie Mayfield
Robert Woods
Mike Salvino
Brenda Tsai
Chris Drumgoole
David Swift
Dmitry Loschinin
Jim Brady

Ken Sharp

Mark Hughes
Mary Finch
Michael Corcoran
Mike McDaniel
Seelan Nayagam
Steve Turpie

Tim Weir

Tom Pettit

Vinod Bagal

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
17,729,000,000
-149,000,000
846,757,800
654,000,000
124,000,000
-263,000,000
800,000,000

0

122,171

Page 2 of 2



	DXC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY COM USD0.01
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.
	Balance notes
	Others

	DXC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY COM USD0.01
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


