## **DXC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY COM USD0.01**

ISIN: US23355L1061 WKN: 23355L106 Asset Class: Stock



## **Company Profile**

DXC Technology Co. engages in the provision of technology consulting, outsourcing and support services. It operates through the Global Business Services (GBS) and Global Infrastructure Services (GIS) segments. The GBS segment provides technology solutions that help clients address challenges and accelerate the digital transformations that are tailored to each client's specific objectives. The GIS segment offers a portfolio of technology offerings that deliver predictable outcomes and measurable results while reducing business risk and operational costs for customers. The company was founded in 1959 and is headquartered in Ashburn, VA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.						
Financial figures	2023 Assets Liabilities and equity		<b>2022</b> Assets Liabilities and equity		<b>2021</b> Assets Liabilities and equity	
Current assets	6,124,000,000		7,446,000,000		8,208,000,000	
Common stock capital		2,000,000		3,000,000		3,000,000
Fixed assets	9,721,000,000		12,693,000,000		13,830,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		3,820,000,000		5,375,000,000		5,308,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	1,858,000,000		2,672,000,000		2,968,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		933,000,000		1,083,000,000		1,374,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		5,187,000,000		6,853,000,000		8,150,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		6,838,000,000		7,911,000,000		8,580,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		1,189,000,000		1,372,000,000		1,463,000,000

Other liabilities		1,189,000,000		1,372,000,000		1,463,000,000
Total assets	15,845,000,000	15,845,000,000	20,139,000,000	20,139,000,000	22,038,000,000	22,038,000,000
Balance notes						
				2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard			ı	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAF
Employees				130,000	130,000	134,000
Equity ratio				26.15%	28.29%	25.61%
Debt-equity ratio				282.45%	253.44%	290.54%
Others						
				2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate				36.05%	35.50%	122.32%

## **DXC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY COM USD0.01**

ISIN: US23355L1061 WKN: 23355L106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	14,430,000,000	16,265,000,000	17,729,000,000
Net income	-568,000,000	718,000,000	-149,000,000
EBIT	-757,188,000	1,181,952,000	846,757,800
Operating income before taxes	-885,000,000	1,141,000,000	654,000,000
Cash Flow	1,415,000,000	1,501,000,000	124,000,000
Net interest income	-65,000,000	-139,000,000	-263,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-319,000,000	405,000,000	800,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	102,497	115,532	122,171

## **Board of Directors**

Members of Management Board			
David Herzog	Chairman of Board of Directors		
Akihiko Washington	Member of Board of Directors		
Anthony Gonzalez	Member of Board of Directors		
Carrie Teffner	Member of Board of Directors		
David Barnes	Member of Board of Directors		
Dawn Rogers	Member of Board of Directors		
Karl Racine	Member of Board of Directors		
Pinkie Mayfield	Member of Board of Directors		
Robert Woods	Member of Board of Directors		
Mike Salvino	Chairman of Managing Board		
Brenda Tsai	Member of Executive Committee		
Chris Drumgoole	Member of Executive Committee		
David Swift	Member of Executive Committee		
Dmitry Loschinin	Member of Executive Committee		
Jim Brady	Member of Executive Committee		
Ken Sharp	Member of Executive Committee		
Mark Hughes	Member of Executive Committee		
Mary Finch	Member of Executive Committee		
Michael Corcoran	Member of Executive Committee		
Mike McDaniel	Member of Executive Committee		
Seelan Nayagam	Member of Executive Committee		
Steve Turpie	Member of Executive Committee		
Tim Weir	Member of Executive Committee		
Tom Pettit	Member of Executive Committee		
Vinod Bagal	Member of Executive Committee		